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English: 1‐800‐LIFENET/ Spanish: 1‐877‐AYUDESE/ Asian: 1‐877‐990‐8585/ TTY: 212‐982‐5284 

  Agency  Outreach Areas  Contact 
Person 

Email / Telephone  Agency Website 

1 
 

Catholic Charities 
Brooklyn/ Queens 
 

Brooklyn: Red Hook  
 
Queens:  Bayswater, 
Roxbury 

Rebeca A. 
Fishman 

Email: rafishman@ccbq.org 
Tel: 718‐337‐6800 
 

www.catholiccharitiesusa.org  

2  Counseling in 
Schools 
 

Schools Only 
Lower Manhattan 
 
Brooklyn: Coney 
Island, Sheepshead 
Bay  
 
Queens: Far 
Rockaway 
 

Director 
David Kener 
Project Hope 
 
Liora Schwartz 
Clinical 
Coordinator 

Email:david@counselinginschools.org  
Tel: 212‐663‐3036 
 
 
Email: liora@counselinginschools.org  
Tel: 646‐226‐3537 
 

www.counselinginschools.org  

3  Federation 
Employment and 
Guidance Service, 
Inc.  
 
 

Brooklyn: Brighton 
Beach, Manhattan 
Beach, Canarsie 
 
Manhattan:, Kips Bay, 
Lower Manhattan 

Ellen Stoller  Email: estoller@fegs.org 
Tel: 212‐366‐8038 

www.fegs.org  

4  Fire Department 
Counseling Services 
Unit 

Staten Island  
Queens: Breezy Point, 
Far Rockaway 

Counseling 
Services 
 

Email: ccamarc@fdny.nyc.gov  
Tel: 212‐570‐1693 

www.nyc.gov/html/fdny/html/unit/csu  
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5  Hamilton Madison 
House 
 

Lower Manhattan  Joy 
Luangphaxay 

Email: joyluangphaxay@hmhonline.org 
Tel: 212‐720‐4593 

www.hmhonline.org  

6  Henry Street 
Settlement 
 

Lower Manhattan  Christine 
Koenig 

Email: ckoenig@henrystreet.org  
Tel: 212‐254‐3100 x245 

www.henrystreet.org  

7  Institute for 
Community Living, 
Inc. 
 

Brooklyn: Red Hook  
Manhattan: Broad 
Channel 
 
Queens: LaGuardia 
Airport Hotels 
 
Schools:  
Brooklyn/Rockaways 

Roxanne 
Singer 

Email: rsinger@iclinc.net 
Tel: 718‐855‐4035 x1380 
 

www.iclinc.net  

8  Jewish Board of 
Family and 
Children's Services, 
Inc. 
 

Coney Island  
 
Staten Island 

Courtney 
Lopez 

Email: clopez@jbfcs.org 
Tel: 212‐632‐4708 

www.jbfcs.org  

9  Lutheran Family 
Health Centers 
 

Coney Island 
 
Staten Island 

Noah Hargett  Email: nhargett@lmcmc.com 
Tel: 347‐831‐0044 
 

www.lutheranfamilyhealthcenters.com  

10  New Horizon 
Counseling Center 
 

Queens: Howard  
Beach, Far Rockaway 

Monica Leiter   Email: Mleiter@nhcc.us 
Tel: 718‐327‐7163 

www.newhorizoncounseling.com  



 

 

Project Hope Provider List 

3 | P a g e  
 
 

 

  Agency  Outreach Areas  Contact 
Person 

Email / Telephone  Agency Website 

11  OHEL 
 
 
 
 
 

Brooklyn: Seagate , 
Brighton Beach, 
Manhattan Beach 
 
Queens: Belle Harbor, 
Far Rockaway, 
Bayswater 
 
Lower Manhattan 
Staten Island 

Toni Fine 
Administrative 
Assistant 

Email: Toni_Fine@ohelfamily.org 
Tel:718‐686‐3321 
 

www.ohelfamily.org  

12  Partnership with 
Children 
 
 
 
 

Schools Only 
Queens: Far 
Rockaway, 
 
Brooklyn: Coney 
Island, Gerritsen 
Beach, Red Hook  
 
Lower Manhattan 

Kim Stone  Email:kstone@partnershipwithchildren.org 
Tel:212‐689‐9500 x311 
 

www.partnershipwithchildrennyc.org  

13  Project Hospitality  Staten Island  Cynthia 
Grguric 

Email:cynthia_grguric@projecthospitality.org
Tel:347‐816‐3881 

www.projecthospitality.org  

14  Staten Island Mental 
Health Society 

Staten Island  Esther 
LaGanga 

Email: elaganaga@simhs.org 
Tel: 718‐442‐2225 

www.simhs.org  

15  St. John’s Episcopal 
 

Queens: Far 
Rockaway 
 

Jim Clifford  Email: jcliffor@ehs.org  
            jimigreeneyes@yahoo.com 
Tel: 718‐474‐2082 

www.ehs.org  
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16  Transitional Services 
for NY (TSI) 

Queens: Breezy Point, 
Far Rockaway 

Magaly Polo   Email: Mp3117@Verizon.net 
Tel: 718‐526‐8400 x188 
 

www.tsiny.org  

17  University 
Settlement 
 

Lower Manhattan  Eva Wong  Email: ewong@universitysettlement.org 
Tel: 212‐453‐4535 

www.universitysettlement.org  

18  Visiting Nurse 
Service of New York 
 
 

Brooklyn: Canarsie,  
Gerritsen Beach,  
Sheepshead Bay,  
 
Queens: Rockaways 
 

Deirdre Deleo  Email: deirdre.deleokiernan@vnsny.org 
Tel: 718‐888‐6950 

www.vnsny.org  

 


